Review Participant Assessment
Product reviewed:  ____________________
Review Moderator:  __________


Name (Optional):  __________________
Review Date:  ____/____/____

For each question, indicate your opinion by circling the appropriate number.


Poorly done
OK
Well done
1. Important disciplines represented 



1

2

3

4

5


2. All comments given consideration



1

2

3

4

5


3. Early receipt of review package (days before rvw: ___)



1

2

3

4

5

4. Sufficient review meeting time allotted



1

2


3

4

5

5. Conducive work product format



1

2

3

4

5

6. Problem solving (assigned, not done in meeting)



1

2

3

4

5

What went well in this review?

What could be improved in these reviews?


